UB2 Indicators
Complement to Series UB Illuminated Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
MOUNTING TYPES
PCB Mounting
01 Square
Snap-in Mounting
04 Square
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB201KW035C-1JC
Square Shape with PCB Mounting
Bright Red LED with Clear Lens & Red Diffuser
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
Silver Straight PC Terminals
UB2 01 5C
TERMINALS
W03 Silver PC/Turret
Square01
SHAPES, MOUNTING TYPES, & TERMINALS
PCB Mounting Snap-in Mounting
Square
with Bezel04
Panel Thickness
1 ~ 3.2mm
(.039 ~ .126")
(0.2)
.008
(4.0)
.157
(1.0)
.039
Thk = (0.5)
          .020
Terminals
Silver
PC/TurretW03
HOUSING
K Black
K W03
Black Housing
Sculptured Cap
Lens/Diffuser Colors
1JB Clear/White
1JC Clear/Red
1JD Clear/Amber
1JF Clear/Green
Beveled Cap
Lens Colors
2B White
2C Red
2D Amber
2F Green
Flat Cap
Lens/Diffuser Colors
3JB Clear/White
3JC Clear/Red
3JD Clear/Amber
3JF Clear/Green
1JC
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
LEDS
Super Bright LED
(Combine Only with Cap
Color Codes 1JB, 2B, 3JB)
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Bicolor LED
(Combine Only with Cap
Color Codes 1JB, 2B, 3JB)
CF Bicolor
8-01
UB2 Indicators
Complement to Series UB Illuminated Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com